

Sh. Mewa Singh vs. Smt. Parkasho Devi and others

CMP No.5122 of 2023

16.05.2023 Present Mr. Amrinder Singh Rana, Advocate, for the applicants-appellants

Notice be issued to the respondents, returnable within a period of four weeks, on taking steps within one week.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

May 16,2023
(shankar)