

CMP-5122 of 2023

03.11.2025 Present: Mr. Upinder Kumar, vice counsel for the applicants.

Fresh steps for service of proposed LR No. 1(b)(ii)(a) has now been taken. Let notice to said LR be issued for 02.12.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

03.11.2025

(Vriti)